GL-9
FL-9
UTFL-100ZG4 UTFL-200ZG4 UTFL-250ZG4
UTFL-300ZG3 UTFL-250ZG4A UTFL-300ZG4A
Welded aluminum housing with powder coated finish for corrosion resistance and high IP rating
UTFL-100/150/200/250/300ZG4 models feature a clear tempered glass lens while the UTFL-
250/300ZG4A have a UV
Aluminum reflector with vacuum coated inner surface

Ambient
(°C)
Installation
IP
class
CBM
N.W.
(Kg)/
(LBs)
G.W.
(Kg)/
(LBs)
Note
UL
CUL
1 UTFL-100ZG4 RT100W 100 7500-8500
100-300 5000 -20~+50
Square
pole
IP54
Curve
tempered
glass lens.
√
2 UTFL-200ZG4 RT200W 200 16000-17000 0.129
13.60
/24.48
14.60
/26.28
3 UTFL-250ZG4 RT250W 250 20000-21250 0.145
14.60
/26.28
15.60
/28.08
4 UTFL-300ZG3 RT300W 300 24000-25500 0.145
14.60
/26.28
15.60
/28.08
UTFL-250ZG4A RT250W 250 20000-21250 0.156
15.60
/28.08
16.60
/29.885
PC lens
6 UTFL-300ZG4A RT300W 300 24000-25500 0.156
15.60
/28.08
16.60
/29.88